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Classif.

1

WoONGOUMBPWN

20/11/2024

Numeral

397
208
367
437
357
480
274
220
387
235
265
407
249
285
412
307
248
260
376
316
409
275
444
358
241
416
348
433
441
443
446
236
468
270
253
448

! 32 Corrida da UFOB

Organizacdao UFOB *

Resultados - CORRIDA 5KM MASCULINA

Nome

ESTUDANTE DA UFOB (ESTUDANTE DA UFOB) (36)

LEONARDO DOS SANTOS

RAUL MIRANDA

DANIEL SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

ISAIAS ALVES

GABRIEL SELASE CHATI

YAN BASTOS

LUIZ HENRIQUE VITORIO NOVAIS DE OLIVEIRA
DELIO GUERRA DRUMMOND JUNIOR
CARLOS DANIEL OLIVEIRA CALAZANS

LUIZ FELIPE VITORIO NOVAIS DE OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME KEVEN FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
LUIS HENRIQUE SOUZA GADEA

RUAN JHEREMIAS ALMEIDA DO NASCIMENTO
GERVASIO FERREIRA ALVES FILHO

VITOR ANGELO DA ROCHA RESENDE

ALEK NATHAN SANTOS ARAUJO

PEDRO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO SILVA

SAMUEL SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

NATAN DIAS CORREIA

VICTOR AUGUSTO PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
ICARO LIMA DOS ANJOS

PEDRO CASTRO

JOSIEL DOMINGUES DE ALMEIDA

ALYSSON MARTINS DA SILVA

JORGE PEREIRA ROCHA FILHO

LAURO VINICIUS ALVES PASSOS

PEDRO AFONSO DE JESUS MIRANDA
PEDRO LUAN SOUZA MATOS

MARCOS DA ROCHA AQUINO

ARTHUR FREITAS SILVA

HIGO DIAS DOS SANTOS

GUSTAVO AMARAL

ITALO ROCHA SANTOS CRUZ

THIAGO VIEIRA ROCHA

GABRIEL MARCOS PONSONI

VINICIUS SANTOS ALMEIDA

Tempo

20:12.4
22:04.7
22:27.4
23:54.8
25:01.4
25:32.6
25:38.0
26:19.8
26:24.4
26:53.3
27:05.7
27:26.0
27:40.3
27:57.1
28:02.0
28:07.0
29:06.9
29:23.9
31:23.3
32:35.1
32:56.8
33:38.8
35:19.6
35:29.6
35:38.7
36:06.8
36:42.3
36:48.2
37:40.7
38:32.7
38:55.7
40:12.3
41:27.6
41:34.6
46:00.3
52:20.1
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Cronometrado pela TEMPO RUNN
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